
The Common Lecture Series 

”Basic Life Science of Cell Signaling and Structure" 

Global COE"Integrative Life Science  

Based on the Study of Biosignaling Mechanisms」 

 

Oct. 30 (Tue), Nov. 6 (Tue) 

Akihiko Nakano (Graduate School of Science) 

 

Nov. 13 (Tue), Nov. 20 (Tue) 

 Haruo Kasai (Graduate School of Medicine) 

 

Nov. 27 (Tue), Dec. 4 (Tue) 

 Ritsu Kamiya (Graduate School of Science) 

 

Dec. 11 (Tue), Dec. 18 (Tue) 

 Kensaku Mori (Graduate School of Medicine) 

 

Jan. 8 (Tue), Jan. 15 (Tue) 

 Tadashi Yamamoto (Institute of Medical Science) 

 

Jan. 22 (Tue), Jan. 29 (Tue) 

 Atsushi Miyajima (Institute of Molecular and Cellular Biosciences) 

 

Time: Tuesday, 16:30-18:00 

Place: 4F Auditorium, Science Building #2 

Contact: htakeda@biol.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp  (Ext. 24431) 


